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National Aeronavtic Association

NATIONAL AERONAUTIC ASSOCIATION
Records Fee Schedule

(as of August 1, 2024)

First Second and
Sanction Fees - This non-refundable fee must be paid prior to issuance of sanction! Record Each Additional?
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - under 3,858 IDS ...
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 3,858 < 13,228 10S ......uuuuuuiuiii e
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 13,228 < 55,116 lbs .....
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 55,116 Ibs and above...
Aerostats - Classes 1 -5....cccceeeeeieiiiiiiiiinnn.
AEroStats - ClAaSSES 6 = 10 .....uuuuuuuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s raraeaaaeaaaaaaannaasnnnnnnnnnes
AEroStats - ClAasSSES 11 - 15 .. .. aaennnnnnnnnes
UAVs - 55 < 1,102 Ibs
UAVS - 1,102 < 22,046 10S ....cooiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeee ettt eanaees
UAVs - 22,046 lbs and above
Human Powered Vehicles
[ ot o] o 1 £ USSP
Microlights (Point-to-Point, National Only) ..........cccceiiiiiiiiiieee e
SPACECTAM ...t e e e e e e e

Registration Fees? - This fee must be paid at the time the record is claimed
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - Under 3,858 0S¥ ........i oo
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 3,858 < 13,228 IDS*......ccovuueeiiiieieeee e
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 13,228 < 55,116 Ibst
Aircraft/Rotorcraft - 55,116 Ibs and abovet.........cccccvvvvviiiiii 1,350 i 1,100
ACTOSEALS - ClASSES 1 = 5% ...ttt e e e e e eeeanes
Aerostats - Classes 6 - 10*
Aerostats - Classes 11 - 15*
UAVS = 55 < 1,102 IDS¥ ... ittt st e e e an
UAVSs - 1,102 < 22,046 IbS*........ceovvevvernnnn.
UAVs - 22,046 Ibs and abovet....................
Human Powered Vehicles* .................cc......
MICTOLIGRNES™ ..ot e e e e e s e s
Microlights (Point-to-Point, National Only)* .........cc.eoeiiiiiiiiii e
Commercial Aircraft, Scheduled Flights Only*
Hang Gliders/Paragliders® ............ccooveiieiiiiiiecieeeie ettt sre e era e
SPACECIAMT ...

World Absolute Recordst
Supplementary Records®

*includes 11”x 14” certificate/diploma
tincludes 11”x 14” certificate/diploma plus mounting (for first record only)

Other Fees and Charges

¢ A non-refundable FAI surcharge of $340.00 will be assessed each FAl record claim and Circumnavigator Diploma
application.

» Unmounted NAA certificate (11”x 14 portrait/vertical) or FAI diploma (11”x 14”landscape/horizontal) - $49.00 each.
* Mounting/hardwood plaque (12-1/2”x 15-1/2”) for certificate or diploma—assembly required - add $99.00 each.

* GNSS Flight Recorder rental - $495.00 per use (max. 5 consecutive days).

* GNSS Flight Recorder sealing ONLY - $195.00 plus expenses.

*» Appeals to Contest & Records Board - deposit equal to registration fee.

» When a member of the Contest & Records Board is required to be present to oversee a record attempt, there will be a
minimum fee of $395.00 per day, plus expenses. Additional charges may apply.

1 For record tasks not sanctioned in advance of the attempt, this fee is due at the time the record is claimed.

2 Fees for “second and each additional” records are only applicable where such additional records are set on the same flight or within 30 days
thereof.

3 There is an additional registration charge of $15 for each flight leg/control point where the number of such legs/control points exceeds two on a
given flight.

4 This fee includes a $150.00 non-refundable processing fee.

5 This fee applies to extra records of identical performance.



